10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Operations Manager

Office Manager/Hr. Manager

Mechanic

Mechanic

Supervisor

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Logistics Coordinator

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Other Positions Held Special District Department

Mountain Area Regional Transit Operations
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit Operations
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit Administration
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit Maintenance
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit Maintenance
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit Operations
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit Operations
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit Operations
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit Operations
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit Operations
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit Operations
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit Administration
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit Operations
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit Operations
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit Operations
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit Operations
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit Operations
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit Operations
Authority

Total Wages
$160,105

$81,822

$69,665

$68,167

$65,378

$63,031

$61,951

$56,131

$54,532

$54,266

$54,159

$53,751

$52,448

$52,032

$51,960

$50,852

$49,292

$48,889



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Financial Analyst

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Dispatcher

Driver

Administrative Assistant

Dispatcher

Driver

Utility Worker

Driver

Utility Worker

Driver

Mechanic

Supervisor

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Maintenance

Operations

Maintenance

Operations

Maintenance

Operations

$48,598

$48,407

$48,289

$46,524

$46,515

$41,856

$39,812

$39,569

$37,974

$37,043

$36,667

$36,194

$34,910

$34,102

$33,490

$33,074

$33,017

$32,297



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Utility Worker

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Mechanic

Driver

Driver

Lead Mechanic

Driver

Administrative Clerk

Driver

Supervisor

Driver

Driver

Maintenance Manager

Driver

Utility Worker

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Maintenance

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Maintenance

Operations

Operations

Maintenance

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Maintenance

Operations

Maintenance

$30,852

$25,783

$24,151

$21,807

$21,754

$21,550

$21,033

$18,654

$17,833

$17,649

$15,615

$13,819

$13,428

$13,160

$12,689

$12,365

$11,239

$9,816



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Mechanic

Utility Worker

Driver

Supervisor

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Driver

Administrative Clerk

Driver

Board Member

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Maintenance

Maintenance

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Operations

Administration

Operations

Governing Board

Maintenance

Maintenance

$8,136

$7.359

$6,915

$5,079

$4,084

$4,030

$3,354

$3,277

$1,491

$892

$771

$735

$732

$715

$590

$550

$368

$317



73.

74.

75.

76.

Utility Worker

Board Member

Driver

Utility Worker

Mountain Area Regional Transit Maintenance
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit Governing Board
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit Operations
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit Maintenance
Authority

$313

$300

$204

$190



