	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$160,105
2.	Operations Manager		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$81,822
3.	Office Manager/Hr. Manager		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Administration	\$69,665
4.	Mechanic		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$68,167
5.	Mechanic		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$65,378
6.	Supervisor		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$63,031
7.	Driver		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$61,951
8.	Driver		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$56,131
9.	Driver		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$54,532
10.	Driver		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$54,266
11.	Driver		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$54,159
12.	Logistics Coordinator		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Administration	\$53,751
13.	Driver		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$52,448
14.	Driver		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$52,032
15.	Driver		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$51,960
16.	Driver		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$50,852
17.	Driver		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$49,292
18.	Driver		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$48,889

19.	Financial Analyst	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Administration	\$48,598
20.	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$48,407
21.	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$48,289
22.	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$46,524
23.	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$46,515
24.	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$41,856
25.	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$39,812
26.	Dispatcher	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$39,569
27.	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$37,974
28.	Administrative Assistant	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Administration	\$37,043
29.	Dispatcher	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$36,667
30.	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$36,194
31.	Utility Worker	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$34,910
32.	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$34,102
33.	Utility Worker	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$33,490
34.	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$33,074
35.	Mechanic	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$33,017
36.	Supervisor	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$32,297

37.	Utility Worker	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$30,852
38.	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$25,783
39.	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$24,151
40.	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$21,807
41.	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$21,754
42.	Mechanic	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$21,550
43.	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$21,033
44.	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$18,654
45.	Lead Mechanic	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$17,833
46.	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$17,649
47.	Administrative Clerk	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Administration	\$15,615
48.	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$13,819
49.	Supervisor	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$13,428
50.	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$13,160
51.	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$12,689
52.	Maintenance Manager	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$12,365
53.	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$11,239
54.	Utility Worker	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$9,816

55.	Mechanic	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$8,136
56.	Utility Worker	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$7,359
57.	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$6,915
58.	Supervisor	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$5,079
59.	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$4,084
60.	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$4,030
61.	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$3,354
62.	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$3,277
63.	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$1,491
64.	Board Member	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Governing Board	\$892
65.	Board Member	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Governing Board	\$771
66.	Board Member	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Governing Board	\$735
67.	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$732
68.	Administrative Clerk	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Administration	\$715
69.	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$590
70.	Board Member	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Governing Board	\$550
71.	Utility Worker	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$368
72.	Utility Worker	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$317

73.	Utility Worker	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$313
74.	Board Member	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Governing Board	\$300
75.	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$204
76.	Utility Worker	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Maintenance	\$190